Summary Results Report

TX Victoria County 251104 Amendment 6300

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

November 4, 2025 Victoria County
St&ﬁSﬁCS TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting 350f35 0 0 35
Precinets Complete 0of 35 0 0 €
Precinets Partially Reported 350f35 | 0 35
Absentee/ Eaily Precincts Reporting 350135 33 35 it
Registered Voters - Total 84,210 N
Ballots Cast - Blank 3 0 2 1
Voter Turnout - Total 13.64%
STATEPROP 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day
For 5312 377 2,076 2,859
Agmns( _ 2,361 118 881 1,362
Total Votes Cast 7,673 495 2,957 4,221
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 137 R . 81
. Contest Totals 7.810 S04 3004 4302
STATEPROP 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day
For 6,030 390 2,393 3,247
Against 1,662 143 565 994
Total Votes Cast_ _ 7,692 493 2,958 4,_241
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 118 1 46 61
Contest Totals 7.810 504 3,004 4,302
STATEPROP 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day
For 5,687 380 2,228 3,079
Against o8 TI7 L0 ez
Total Votes Cast 7.696 497 2,958 4,211
_ Overvoles ! 0 0 0
Undervotes 114 7 46 L
Contest Totals 7,810 <04 3,004 4,302
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STATEPROP 4

E Vote For 1
| TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day

For 5,198 379 2,062 2,757

Against 2,465 112 890 1,463

Total Votes Cast 7,663 491 2952 4220
Ovenotes [ D 0
Undervotes o 147 13 52 82
Contest Tolals 7810 504 3,004 4302

STATEPROP S5

Vote For 1

TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Efection Day

For 5,590 B 2177 3082

Against ' 2,008 18 751 1102

Total Votes Cast B 7,59 48 2928 4,184
s B
Contest Totafs 7,810 504 3,004 4302

STATEPROP 6

Vote For i

TOTAL  Absentee Early Voling Election Day

For 5141 34 2,044 2,783

Against. o 2412 872 1,369

Total Votes Cast 7553 485 2916 4,152
Ovevates A o0
Undervotes o 7 19 88 150
Contest Totals 7810 504 3,004 4,302

STATE PROP 7

Vote For 1

TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day

For 6,813 A0 2627 3,72

Against - 861 7 3w 497

Total Votes Cast 16w 497 294 422
Overvotes o o ' - 0 0 0 0
Undervotes _ _ _ 136 7 50 79
Contest Totals 7810 504 3004 4302

STATEPROP 8

Vote For 1

TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day

For 6,470 415 2534 352
Aganst 1288 8 432 725
Total Votes Cast 7,708 496 2,966 4,246
Overvotes o . . 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 102 8 38 56
Contest Totals 7,810 504 3,004 4,302
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STATEPROPS
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day
For 5,655 359 2,182 3104
Against 1,978 130 750 1,098
Total Votes Cast 7,633 489 2942 4202
Overvotes 0o o0
Undervotes 177 15 62 100
_ Contest Totals 7,810 504 3,004 4,302
STATEPROP 10
Vote For i
TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day
For 6,980 472 2,717 3,791
Against 709 27 243 439
Total Votes Cast 7689 499 2960 4230
Uvervoles . 0 Ty "l_]
Undervotes 1 5 4 7
Contest Totals 7,810 504 3,004 4,302
STATEPROP 11
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day
For 6,480 429 2,565 3,486
Against 1,227 70 403 754
Tolal Votes Gast 7,707 499 2,968 4,240
Overvotes ] o 0 0
Undervotes 103 5 36 62
Contest Totals 7,810 504 3,004 4,302
STATEPROP 12
Vote For 1
TOTAL.  Absentee Early Voting Election Day
For 5,602 368 2,212 3,022
Against 1,976 121 716 1139
Total Votes Cast 7,578 489 2928 4,161
.O_V_eryo_tes H 0 ) 0
Undervotes 232 15 76 14
Contest Tolals 7810 504 3,004 4,302
STATEPROP 13
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day
For 6,541 421 2,597 3,523
Against 1,162 7 374 713
Total Votes Cast 7,703 496 2971 423
~ Overyotes ' 0 0 ' _ _ﬁ 0
Undervotes 107 8 33 66
Contest Totals 7,810 504 3,004 4,302
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STATEPROP 14
Vote For 1

For
Against
Total Votes Cast
Ovenvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 15
Vote For 1

For

Againsi

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 16
Vote For 1

For

Ag ainst

Tofal Votes Cast
Overvoles
Undervotes
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 17
Vote For 1

For _
Agéinst
Total Votes Cast
' Overvates
Undervotes
Contest Totals

PROPOSITION A City of Victoria
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

4,947
2,689
7,636

174
7810

TOTAL

6,289
_1,41_16
7,695

115
7810

TOTAL

6,531
1,181

2

98
7810

TOTAL

5,564
2,049
7,613

197
7810

TOTAL

3323

1582

4,905

95
5,000

Absentee Early Voting Efection Day

395
101
496

0

8

1919
1,022

2

0

63

3004

2,633
1,566

4199

103
4,302

Absentee Early Voting Election Day

430
67
497
¢

7
504

2,450
514
2,964
0

40
3,004

3409
825
4234
0
68
4,302

Absentee Early Voting Election Day

439
54

493

9

1
S04

2,565
406
2,971

33

3,004

3,527
o
4,248
"

54
4,302

Absentee Early Voting Election Day

344
147
491
0
13
804

2,233
703
2,936
0

68
3,004

2,987
1,199
4,186
0
116
4,302

Absentee Early Voting Election Day

272
98
370

16
286

1,276
766
2,042

0
32
2,074

1775
718
2,493
47
2,540
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PROPOSITION B City of Victoria

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day
For 3,065 245 1,200 1,620
Against ' 1,851 122 845 884
Total Votes Cast 4,916 367 2,045 2,504
Overvates L B 0
Undervotes -84 19 29 36
Contest Totals 5,000 386 2,074 2,540
PROPOSITION A City of Bloomington
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election Day
For 91 10 30 51
Against 40 4 9 27
Total Votes Gast 131 14 39 78
Overotes. S o | SR _
Underyotes L A B
Contest Totals 132 15 39 78
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