

<b>Statistics</b>	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	35 of 35	0	0	35
Precincts Complete	0 of 35	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	35 of 35	0	0	35
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	35 of 35	33	35	0
Registered Voters - Total	57,270			
Ballots Cast - Total	7,810	504	3,004	4,302
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	0	2	1
Voter Turnout - Total	13.64%			

**STATE PROP 1**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	5,312	377	2,076	2,859
Against	2,361	118	881	1,362
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,673</b>	<b>495</b>	<b>2,957</b>	<b>4,221</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	137	9	47	81
Contest Totals	7,810	504	3,004	4,302

**STATE PROP 2**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	6,030	390	2,393	3,247
Against	1,662	103	565	994
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,692</b>	<b>493</b>	<b>2,958</b>	<b>4,241</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	118	11	46	61
Contest Totals	7,810	504	3,004	4,302

**STATE PROP 3**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	5,687	380	2,228	3,079
Against	2,009	117	730	1,162
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,696</b>	<b>497</b>	<b>2,958</b>	<b>4,241</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	114	7	46	61
Contest Totals	7,810	504	3,004	4,302

**STATE PROP 4**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Early Voting Election Day		
For	5,198	379	2,062	2,757
Against	2,465	112	890	1,463
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,663</b>	<b>491</b>	<b>2,952</b>	<b>4,220</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	147	13	52	82
Contest Totals	7,810	504	3,004	4,302

**STATE PROP 5**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Early Voting Election Day		
For	5,590	331	2,177	3,082
Against	2,008	155	751	1,102
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,598</b>	<b>486</b>	<b>2,928</b>	<b>4,184</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	212	18	76	118
Contest Totals	7,810	504	3,004	4,302

**STATE PROP 6**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Early Voting Election Day		
For	5,141	314	2,044	2,783
Against	2,412	171	872	1,369
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,553</b>	<b>485</b>	<b>2,916</b>	<b>4,152</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	257	19	88	150
Contest Totals	7,810	504	3,004	4,302

**STATE PROP 7**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Early Voting Election Day		
For	6,813	460	2,627	3,726
Against	861	37	327	497
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,674</b>	<b>497</b>	<b>2,954</b>	<b>4,223</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	136	7	50	79
Contest Totals	7,810	504	3,004	4,302

**STATE PROP 8**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Early Voting Election Day		
For	6,470	415	2,534	3,521
Against	1,238	81	432	725
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,708</b>	<b>496</b>	<b>2,966</b>	<b>4,246</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	102	8	38	56
Contest Totals	7,810	504	3,004	4,302

**STATE PROP 9**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	5,655	359	2,192	3,104
Against	1,978	130	750	1,098
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,633</b>	<b>489</b>	<b>2,942</b>	<b>4,202</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	177	15	62	100
<b>Contest Totals</b>	<b>7,810</b>	<b>504</b>	<b>3,004</b>	<b>4,302</b>

**STATE PROP 10**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	6,980	472	2,717	3,791
Against	709	27	243	439
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,689</b>	<b>499</b>	<b>2,960</b>	<b>4,230</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	121	5	44	72
<b>Contest Totals</b>	<b>7,810</b>	<b>504</b>	<b>3,004</b>	<b>4,302</b>

**STATE PROP 11**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	6,480	429	2,565	3,486
Against	1,227	70	403	754
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,707</b>	<b>499</b>	<b>2,968</b>	<b>4,240</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	103	5	36	62
<b>Contest Totals</b>	<b>7,810</b>	<b>504</b>	<b>3,004</b>	<b>4,302</b>

**STATE PROP 12**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	5,602	368	2,212	3,022
Against	1,976	121	716	1,139
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,578</b>	<b>489</b>	<b>2,928</b>	<b>4,161</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	232	15	76	141
<b>Contest Totals</b>	<b>7,810</b>	<b>504</b>	<b>3,004</b>	<b>4,302</b>

**STATE PROP 13**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	6,541	421	2,597	3,523
Against	1,162	75	374	713
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,703</b>	<b>496</b>	<b>2,971</b>	<b>4,236</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	107	8	33	66
<b>Contest Totals</b>	<b>7,810</b>	<b>504</b>	<b>3,004</b>	<b>4,302</b>

**STATE PROP 14**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Early Voting Election Day		
For	4,947	395	1,919	2,633
Against	2,689	101	1,022	1,566
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,636</b>	<b>496</b>	<b>2,941</b>	<b>4,199</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	174	8	63	103
Contest Totals	7,810	504	3,004	4,302

**STATE PROP 15**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Early Voting Election Day		
For	6,289	430	2,450	3,409
Against	1,406	67	514	825
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,695</b>	<b>497</b>	<b>2,964</b>	<b>4,234</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	115	7	40	68
Contest Totals	7,810	504	3,004	4,302

**STATE PROP 16**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Early Voting Election Day		
For	6,531	439	2,565	3,527
Against	1,181	54	406	721
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,712</b>	<b>493</b>	<b>2,971</b>	<b>4,248</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	98	11	33	54
Contest Totals	7,810	504	3,004	4,302

**STATE PROP 17**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Early Voting Election Day		
For	5,564	344	2,233	2,987
Against	2,049	147	703	1,199
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>7,613</b>	<b>491</b>	<b>2,936</b>	<b>4,186</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	197	13	68	116
Contest Totals	7,810	504	3,004	4,302

**PROPOSITION A City of Victoria**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Early Voting Election Day		
For	3,323	272	1,276	1,775
Against	1,582	98	766	718
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>4,905</b>	<b>370</b>	<b>2,042</b>	<b>2,493</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	95	16	32	47
Contest Totals	5,000	386	2,074	2,540

**PROPOSITION B City of Victoria**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Early Voting Election Day		
For	3,065	245	1,200	1,620
Against	1,851	122	845	884
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>4,916</b>	<b>367</b>	<b>2,045</b>	<b>2,504</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	84	19	29	36
Contest Totals	5,000	386	2,074	2,540

**PROPOSITION A City of Bloomington**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Early Voting Election Day		
For	91	10	30	51
Against	40	4	9	27
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>131</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>39</b>	<b>78</b>
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	1	0	0
Contest Totals	132	15	39	78